
Date Day Cl.X Cl. XII

22/12/2025 Monday S. St. Chem. / Accounts

23/12/2025 Tuesday - -

24/12/2025 Wednesday English Physics / B.st

25/12/2025 Thursday - -

26/12/2025 Friday Maths Maths / Bio

27/12/2025 Saturday Hindi English

28/12/2025 Sunday - -

29/12/2025 Monday Science Hindi / Comp 

30/12/2025 Tuesday

31/12/2025 Wednesday Comp App Economics

Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, N-Block,                 

Date Sheet for PRELIMS  for Classes  X & XII


